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11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
28.

Position

Principal, Middle, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed

7/8 Activities Director

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
7/8 Teacher, Esl

7/8 Teacher, History

7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Vice Principal, Ms

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences

9/12 Teacher, Rop Ind Tec

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
Counselor, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
Program Admin-Title I/Sce

Counselor, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps

7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics

7/8 Teacher, Integrated

7/8 Teacher, Spanish

7/8 Teacher, Integrated

7/8 Teacher, Language

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Department
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms

Total Wages
$118,036
$104,108
$102,641

$89,864
$88,788
$88,358
$87,257
$87,024
$86,846
$86,314
$85,477
$84,319
$84,069

$83,949
$82,919
$82,426
$81,582
$81,582
$79,968
$79,940
$79,806
$77,752
$76,077
$75.356
$74,018
$73,955

$73,647
$71,913



29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate
Academic Program Coordinator
7/8 Teacher, Language Arts

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate

7/8 Teacher, Mathematics

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
Curr & Inst Coach, K-12

7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences 7/8 Teacher, Egea Rep
Middle School Secretary
7/8 Teacher, Mathematics
School Security Spec li

7/8 Teacher, Language Arts
7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences
Data Processing Assistant
School Office Technician
Custodian |, Nsd

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci Certificated, Loa
Lead Campus Supervisor
Custodian |, Nsd

Lead Custodian li

Lead Fns, Secondary
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Custodian |, Nsd

School Office Technician
Librarian, 7/8

7/8 Teacher, Art Certificated, Loa

Fns Assistant li

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms

$70,911
$70,122
$67,936
$65,691
$62,364
$61,101
$60,785
$58,789
$58,099
$57,176
$56,859
$53,164
$53,026
$51,570
$51,215
$47,022
$45,282
$44,320
$43,569
$42,061
$40,907
$40,708
$40,087
$37,910
$37,384
$34,501
$31,667
$31,030
$30,944
$29,036
$22,881
$22,047



61.
62.

63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe

School Office Assistant li

7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Certificated, Long Term Sub
Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
Campus Supervisor

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod
School Site Controller |

Fns Assistant |

Certificated, Long Term Sub
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Certificated, Long Term Sub
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci
Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant |

Fns Assistant |

Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe
Fns Assistant |

7/8 Teacher, Art

Fns Assistant |

Library Technician

Campus Supervisor

Student Store
Technician

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified
Elk Grove Unified

James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms
James Rutter Ms

James Rutter Ms

$21,677
$21,145

$20,764
$20,650
$19,390
$18,923
$17,285
$16,426
$15,599
$15,376
$13,577
$13,475
$13,473
$13,440
$12,638
$12,291
$11,827
$11,147
$10,833
$10,578

$9,894

$7,296

$7,170

$4,662

$2,943



