	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal, Middle, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$118,036
2.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$104,108
3.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$102,641
4.	7/8 Activities Director		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$89,864
5.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$88,788
6.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$88,358
7.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$87,257
8.	7/8 Teacher, Esl	7/8 Teacher, Spanish	Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$87,024
9.	7/8 Teacher, History		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$86,846
10.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$86,314
11.	Vice Principal, Ms		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$85,477
12.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$84,319
13.	9/12 Teacher, Rop Ind Tec	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$84,069
14.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$83,949
15.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$82,919
16.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$82,426
17.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$81,582
18.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$81,582
19.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$79,968
20.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$79,940
21.	Counselor, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$79,806
22.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$77,752
23.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$76,077
24.	Program Admin-Title I/Sce		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$75,356
25.	Counselor, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$74,018
26.	7/8 Teacher, Computer Apps	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts	Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$73,955
27.	7/8 Teacher, Physical Ed		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$73,647
28.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$71,913

60.	Fns Assistant li		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$22,047
59.	7/8 Teacher, Art	Certificated, Loa	Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$22,881
58.	Librarian, 7/8		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$29,036
57.	School Office Technician		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$30,944
56.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$31,030
55.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$31,667
54.	Lead Fns, Secondary		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$34,501
53.	Lead Custodian li		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$37,384
52.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$37,910
51.	Lead Campus Supervisor		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$40,087
50.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci	Certificated, Loa	Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$40,708
49.	Custodian I, Nsd		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$40,907
48.	School Office Technician		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$42,061
47.	Data Processing Assistant		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$43,569
46.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$44,320
45.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$45,282
44.	School Security Spec li		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$47,022
43.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$51,215
42.	Middle School Secretary		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$51,570
41.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences	7/8 Teacher, Egea Rep	Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$53,026
40.	Curr & Inst Coach, K-12		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$53,164
39.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$56,859
38.	7/8 Teacher, Mathematics		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$57,176
37.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$58,099
36.	7/8 Teacher, Social Sciences		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$58,789
35.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$60,785
34.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$61,101
33.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$62,364
32.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$65,691
31.	7/8 Teacher, Language Arts		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$67,936
30.	Academic Program Coordinator		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$70,122
29.	Teacher, Se-Mild/Moderate		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$70,911

61.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$21,677
62.	School Office Assistant li	Student Store Technician	Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$21,145
63.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$20,764
64.	Certificated, Long Term Sub		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$20,650
65.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$19,390
66.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$18,923
67.	Campus Supervisor		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$17,285
68.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$16,426
69.	Paraeducator, Se, Mild/Mod		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$15,599
70.	School Site Controller I		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$15,376
71.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$13,577
72.	Certificated, Long Term Sub		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$13,475
73.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$13,473
74.	Certificated, Long Term Sub		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$13,440
75.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$12,638
76.	7/8 Teacher, Integrated Sci		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$12,291
77.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$11,827
78.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$11,147
79.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$10,833
80.	Paraeducator, Se, Mod/Severe		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$10,578
81.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$9,894
82.	7/8 Teacher, Art		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$7,296
83.	Fns Assistant I		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$7,170
84.	Library Technician		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$4,662
85.	Campus Supervisor		Elk Grove Unified	James Rutter Ms	\$2,943